

મમ્લુસ્ય (લેન) ગ્રાંટીંગ રીમયુર ફાઇનાન્સીંગ ને ટુ બર ટુ રીઝર્વિંગ ડુર  
444 મમ્લુર ગ્રાંટ ગ્રાંટીંગ ગ્રાંટ

Agreement No. 168/SMBD/MMSy/2024-22

કોન્ટ્રાક્ટ નં. — M/S સ્ટી ગ્રાંટીંગ ગ્રાંટીંગ ગ્રાંટીંગ

Const-

Maint-

Total - 77,41,598.00

Date of Commence -

Date of Completion -

24-12-24

23-09-22

MBO No - 2891

## Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                 | Details of actual measure |    |    |    | Contents of area                      |
|-------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------|----|----|----|---------------------------------------|
|                                                             | No.                       | L. | B. | D. |                                       |
| <u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>                                     |                           |    |    |    |                                       |
| 1) Plv & fixing of working bench<br>manila killer etc all.  |                           |    |    |    |                                       |
| 0.800 km VTBM P①                                            |                           |    |    |    |                                       |
|                                                             |                           |    |    |    | Rs. 36083.28/km = 28867.2             |
| 2) clearing & grubbing road land<br>etc all                 |                           |    |    |    |                                       |
| 0.28 Hae VTBM P①                                            |                           |    |    |    |                                       |
|                                                             |                           |    |    |    | Rs. 52970.33/Hae = 14832.2            |
| 3) Eto in excavation for foundation<br>etc all              |                           |    |    |    |                                       |
| 15.662 m <sup>3</sup> VTBM P①                               |                           |    |    |    |                                       |
|                                                             |                           |    |    |    | Rs. 305.47/m <sup>3</sup> = 4783.6    |
| 4) Plv Pcc M20 as levelling<br>course in foundation etc all |                           |    |    |    |                                       |
| 2.85 m <sup>3</sup> VTBM P②                                 |                           |    |    |    |                                       |
|                                                             |                           |    |    |    | Rs. 6383.19/m <sup>3</sup> = 18167.2  |
| 5) Plv Pcc M20 in sub-structure<br>etc all                  |                           |    |    |    |                                       |
| 15.165 m <sup>3</sup> VTMB P②                               |                           |    |    |    |                                       |
|                                                             |                           |    |    |    | Rs. 6787.05/m <sup>3</sup> = 102926.2 |
| 6) Plv & Laying 600mm NP3<br>Hume pipe etc all              |                           |    |    |    |                                       |
| 7.500 m VTMB P②                                             |                           |    |    |    |                                       |
|                                                             |                           |    |    |    | Rs. 3329.01/m = 24968                 |
| 7) Painting on parapet etc all.                             |                           |    |    |    |                                       |
| 12.450 m <sup>2</sup> VTMB P②                               |                           |    |    |    |                                       |
|                                                             |                           |    |    |    | Rs. Continuation = 125.2              |
|                                                             |                           |    |    |    | 707.46/M                              |
|                                                             |                           |    |    |    | 707.46 = 15801                        |

## Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                           | Details of actual measure |    |    |       | Contents of area |
|---------------------------------------|---------------------------|----|----|-------|------------------|
|                                       | No.                       | L. | B. | D.    |                  |
|                                       |                           |    |    | 2/6   | 6248564          |
| (20) PIV & Fixing retro reflectorised |                           |    |    |       |                  |
| 600mm x 450mm rectangular board etc.  |                           |    |    |       |                  |
| 02 nos VTMBP (8)                      |                           |    |    |       |                  |
| @ Rs. 4636.37/nos =                   |                           |    |    |       | 92732            |
| (21) PIV & laying of hot applied      |                           |    |    |       |                  |
| thermoplastic paint etc all.          |                           |    |    |       |                  |
| 160.0 m <sup>2</sup> VTMBP (8)        |                           |    |    |       |                  |
| @ Rs. 822.65/m <sup>2</sup> =         |                           |    |    |       | 131642           |
| (22) PIV RCC MIS grade heavy          |                           |    |    |       |                  |
| pillars etc all.                      |                           |    |    |       |                  |
| 08 nos VTMBP (8)                      |                           |    |    |       |                  |
| @ Rs. 484.45/nos =                    |                           |    |    |       | 38764            |
| (23) PIV erecting direction           |                           |    |    |       |                  |
| and place identification signboard    |                           |    |    |       |                  |
| 03 nos VTMBP (8)                      |                           |    |    |       |                  |
| @ Rs. 11455.48/nos =                  |                           |    |    |       | 343662           |
| (24) PIV & Fixing of typical          |                           |    |    |       |                  |
| mmbs logo information                 |                           |    |    |       |                  |
| sign board etc all                    |                           |    |    |       |                  |
| 05 nos VTMBP (8)                      |                           |    |    |       |                  |
| @ Rs. 968.2/nos =                     |                           |    |    |       | 484902           |
|                                       |                           |    |    | 7074  | 6436193          |
| Add WST @ 12%                         |                           |    |    |       | 777143           |
| Add Wcess @ 1%                        |                           |    |    |       | 64362            |
| Add S fee                             |                           |    |    |       | 104287           |
|                                       |                           |    |    | Total | 7422385          |

Continuation

Continuation